



2015
LONDONAIRE

- SKIN: 56680 CAJUN SPICE OBSIDIAN
- A - 62431 SILVER SHADOW PEARL
- B - 64134 PHANTOM GREY MET
- C - 64147 SALSA RED PEARL

UNIT: 501192
DEALER: NORTH TRAIL RV
SPECIAL: 808

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: _____

SIGN: _____

Paint Code Formulas - BASF *Diamont*

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 501192 - 2015 LONDON AIRE

SKIN: 56680	BASE #	BASE NAME	1 QT	1 QUART	1 GLN	1 GALLON
			Grams	Cum.	Grams	Cum. Grams
CAJON SPICE OBSIDIAN PEARL, OBSIDIAN BLACK MET	UR50	UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER	95.90	95.90	383.6	383.6
	BC194	HI HIDING WHITE	907.35	1003.25	3629.4	4013.0
	BC250	BLUE BLACK	4.23	1007.48	16.9	4029.9
	BC605	YELLOW OXIDE	24.25	1031.73	97.0	4126.9
	BC809		22.13	1053.85	88.5	4215.4
COLOR A: 62431	BASE #	BASE NAME	1 QT	1 QUART	1 GLN	1 GALLON
SILVER SHADOW PEARL, SILVER SHADOW MET			Grams	Cum.	Grams	Cum. Grams
	UR50	UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER	79.95	79.95	319.8	319.8
	BC101	FLOP CONTROL	15.78	95.73	63.1	382.9
	BC140	MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT	113.33	209.05	453.3	836.2
	BC171	MEDIUM ALUMINUM	383.83	592.88	1535.3	2371.5
	BC260	SATIN BLACK	77.30	670.18	309.2	2680.7
	BC800	RED GOLD	10.58	680.75	42.3	2723.0
	CB64L	YELLOW PEARL	50.05	730.80	200.2	2923.2
	BC100	CLEAR	147.53	878.33	590.1	3513.3
COLOR B: 64134	BASE #	BASE NAME	1 QT	1 QUART	1 GLN	1 GALLON
PHANTOM GREY MET			Grams	Cum.	Grams	Cum. Grams
	UR50	UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER	80.88	80.88	323.5	323.5
	BC175	MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM	359.95	440.83	1439.8	1763.3
	BC201	DEEP BLACK	174.13	614.95	696.5	2459.8
	BC250	BLUE BLACK	115.53	730.48	462.1	2921.9
	BC110	WHITE PEARL	49.78	780.25	199.1	3121.0
	BC1190	CRYSTAL WHITE	49.73	829.98	198.9	3319.9
	BC101	FLOP CONTROL	39.95	869.93	159.8	3479.7
	BC400	RED-BLUE	14.20	884.13	56.8	3536.5
	BC300	CARBAZOLE VIOLET	4.40	888.53	17.6	3554.1
COLOR C: 64147	BASE #	BASE NAME	1 QT	1 QUART	1 GLN	1 GALLON
SALSA RED PEARL, SALSA RED PEARL MET			Grams	Cum.	Grams	Cum. Grams
	UR50	UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER	80.73	80.73	322.9	322.9
	BC101	FLOP CONTROL	49.55	130.28	198.2	521.1
	BC105	WHITE	44.38	174.65	177.5	698.6
	BC116	SUPER RUSSET PEARL	212.63	387.28	850.5	1549.1
	BC200	BLACK	46.78	434.05	187.1	1736.2
	BC805	RED OXIDE	41.58	475.63	166.3	1902.5
	BC821	DARK MAROON	410.08	885.70	1640.3	3542.8

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 501192 - 2015 LONDON AIRE

SKIN: 56680	BASE #	BASE NAME	1 QT	1 QUART	1 GLN	1 GALLON
CAJON SPICE OBSIDIAN PEARL, OBSIDIAN BLACK MET	HB002	HYDRO BASE	665.33	665.33	2661.3	2661.3
	HB203	DEEP BLACK	227.93	893.25	911.7	3573.0
	HB200	BLUE BLACK	20.25	913.50	81.0	3654.0
	HB770	RED OXIDE	11.63	925.13	46.5	3700.5
	HB670	YELLOW OXIDE	9.70	934.83	38.8	3739.3
	HB999	LOW STRENGTH WHITE	8.67	943.50	34.7	3774.0
	HB462	SAPPHIRE 2	5.85	949.35	23.4	3797.4
	HB150	MEDIUM ALUMINUM	2.00	951.35	8.0	3805.4
	HB130	FINE ALUMINUM	1.92	953.28	7.7	3813.1
COLOR A: 62431	BASE #	BASE NAME	1 QT	1 QUART	1 GLN	1 GALLON
SILVER SHADOW PEARL, SILVER SHADOW MET	HB002	HYDRO BASE	634.20	634.20	2536.8	2536.8
	HB64L	GOLD PEARL	94.57	728.78	378.3	2915.1
	HB110	ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM	87.90	816.68	351.6	3266.7
	HB120	FINE ALUMINUM	50.08	866.75	200.3	3467.0
	HB260	SATIN BLACK	37.80	904.55	151.2	3618.2
	HB150	MEDIUM ALUMINUM	14.45	919.00	57.8	3676.0
	HB780	RED GOLD	5.60	924.60	22.4	3698.4
	HB090	FLOP CONTROL	46.75	971.35	187.0	3885.4
COLOR B: 64134	BASE #	BASE NAME	1 QT	1 QUART	1 GLN	1 GALLON
PHANTOM GREY MET	HB002	HYDRO BASE	644.88	644.88	2579.5	2579.5
	HB175	MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM	103.68	748.55	414.7	2994.2
	HB203	DEEP BLACK	92.25	840.80	369.0	3363.2
	HB200	BLUE BLACK	44.63	885.43	178.5	3541.7
	HB99M	WHITE PEARL	29.00	914.43	116.0	3657.7
	HB99L	CRYSTAL WHITE	24.85	939.28	99.4	3757.1
	HB444	BLUE	7.25	946.53	29.0	3786.1
	HB999	LOW STRENGTH WHITE	2.13	948.65	8.5	3794.6
	HB090	FLOP CONTROL	22.85	971.50	91.4	3886.0
COLOR C: 64147	BASE #	BASE NAME	1 QT	1 QUART	1 GLN	1 GALLON
SALSA RED PEARL, SALSA RED PEARL MET	HB002 Step 1	HYDRO BASE	577.65	577.65	2310.6	2310.6
	HB990 Step 1	WHITE	423.13	1000.78	1692.5	4003.1
	HB250 Step 1	BLACK	101.73	1102.50	406.9	4410.0
	HB002 Step 2	HYDRO BASE	588.85	1691.35	2355.4	6765.4
	HB861 Step 2	MAROON	131.95	1823.30	527.8	7293.2
	HB88M Step 2	SUPER RUSSET PEARL	51.35	1874.65	205.4	7498.6
	HB870 Step 2	MAGENTA	35.65	1910.30	142.6	7641.2
	HB88L Step 2	RUSSET PEARL	23.08	1933.38	92.3	7733.5
	HB250 Step 2	BLACK	17.78	1951.15	71.1	7804.6
	HB999 Step 2	LOW STRENGTH WHITE	8.38	1959.53	33.5	7838.1
	HB090 Step 2	FLOP CONTROL	93.23	2052.75	372.9	8211.0